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1 2 3 4 5
City of Unalaska cityclerk@ci.unalaska.ak.us

Clerks, Purchasing, & City Manager's Ofc purchasing@ci.unalaska.ak.us x  
mveeder@ci.unalaska.ak.us

CH2MHill, Inc. floyd.damron@ch2m.com
907-762-1359 x

Bristol Engineering Services Corporation jcarlson@bristol-companies.com
907-743-9323 x

Michael L. Foster & Associates 907-696-6215
13135 Old Glenn Highway #200 hlm@mlfalaska.com x
Eagle River, AK 99577
HDR, Inc. Becky.Morris@hdrinc.com

2525 C Street, Suite 500 x
Anchorage, Alaska 99503
DOWL achristie@dowl.com

4041 "B" Street 907-561-2000 X
Anchorage, Alaska 99503 800-865-9847 (fax)
Vista GeoEnvironmental Services rnorth@v-ges.com

503-987-0254

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/AN/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

PRE-BID:  N/A CONSULTING RFQ

LOCATION:  N/A CONSULTING RFQ

RESPONSE DUE DATE: 11/3/16 @ 2:00 p.m.

NA

PROJECT NAME:  SOLID WASTE MASTER PLAN

N/A N/A9/28/2016

9/28/2016

9/28/2016

10/3/2016

10/7/2016

10/13/2016

10/26/2016 Roger North

Cat Hazen
Grace Magpantay

Marjie Veeder

Floyd Damron

Joanne 
Carlson

Holly Morris

Becky Morris

Aaron 
Christie, P.E.

E

E

E

E

E

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

E

E

NA

NA

N/A

CHECK  # RECPT # SET FEE  

E

CITY OF UNALASKA RECORD OF BID DOCUMENTS

DATE 
ISSUED FIRM NAME & ADDRESS CONTACT 

PERSON CONTACT INFORMATION
ADDENDA

PROJECT MANAGER:  JR PEARSON, DPU DEPUTY DIRECTOR

CONSULTANT:  N/A RFQ TO FIND CONSULTANT
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